Emission
wavelength
 (typ.)
Linewidth
Power
stability
over 8h
and ±3K
Output power
continous wave
Analog modulation function
0-5V input voltage
Multimode fiber coupling
option
Supply
voltageBandwidth
3dB cut-off
frequency, ACC
Rise / Fall
time
10 -90%, ACC
Delivered
power
Fiber core
diameter
LBX-375 375 nm
(±5 nm)
≤ 5 nm
2 nm typical
± 1%  APC 200, 400 mW 3.0 x 1.4 mm
DC-1 MHz
≤ 300 ns 160, 320 mW
50 µm
or larger
5 - 12 VDC
LBX-405 405 nm
(±5 nm)
± 1%
Automatic
power
control
(APC)
 and
Automatic
current
control
(ACC)
900, 1200 mW 2.6 x 1.2 mm
≤ 200 ns
720, 960 mW
9 - 12 VDC
LBX-450 450 nm
 (±10 nm) 650, 1200 mW 2.6 x 0.7 mm 500, 950 mW
LBX-473 473 nm
(±5 nm) 1000 mW 2.6 x 1.2 mm 800 mW
LBX-488 488 nm
(±5 nm) 1000 mW 2.2 x 1.2 mm 800 mW
LBX-520 520 nm
(±10 nm) 800 mW 600 mW
LBX-638 638 nm
(±10 nm) 1100 mW ≤ 500 ns 750 mW
5 - 12 VDC
LBX-750 750 nm
(±5 nm) 1200 mW
≤ 200 ns
950 mW
LBX-785 785 nm
(±5 nm)
± 1%
ACC
800 mW 3.8 x 1.9 mm 640 mW
200 µm
or larger
LBX-830 830 nm
(±5 nm) 1200 mW 5.2  x 2.6 mm 960 mW
LBX-940 940 nm
(±10 nm) 600 mW 450 mW
100 µm
or larger
LBX-980 980 nm
(±10 nm) 1000 mW 3.5 x 1.5 mm 800 mW
Plug and Play version OEM version
Compliance CE
FDA 21 CFR 10s40.10/1040.1 FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 / 1040.11
Operating temperature 10 - 38°C ambiant air
with optional heat sink 10 - 50°C baseplate
Power consumption ≤ 25 W
Storage temperature 0 to 60°C
Supply voltage 100 to 240 VAC
external power supply included
see table hereabove
Warm-up time ≤ 2 minutes
Interfaces USB, RS-232, dedicated electronic interface
- Liquid light guide fiber
Custom capabilities
Performances
600 µm